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Results

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE  81 15.38Melloni, Bianca
Vast-NE  82 15.69Stuart, Charlotte H
Tigersharks-NE  83 16.68Capprini, Kaitlyn E
Vast-NE  74 18.07Bradford-Feldman,
Aost-AD  75 18.91Mayer, Katie L
Cvwm-NE  86 20.47Soulia, Morgan A
Cvwm-NE  87 20.94LaPorte, Kate E
Vast-NE  88 21.35Fraser, Kendyl C
GMA-NE  79 21.43Winget, Emily A
Cvwm-NE  810 22.03Dunn, Madison T
GMA-NE  711 22.77King, Katherine S
Tigersharks-NE  812 23.84Cotran, Mikayla A
Tigersharks-NE  713 24.00Jeas, Katherine O
Tigersharks-NE  614 25.94Demetriou, Alexandria
STS-NE  715 33.16O'Toole, Tyler A
GMA-NE  616 45.18Russell, Alice R
Vast-NE  6--- NSSpencer, Halley N
GMA-NE  7--- NSGadbois, Nicky E

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE  81 19.62Melloni, Bianca
Vast-NE  82 20.40Stuart, Charlotte H
Vast-NE  73 20.91Bradford-Feldman,
Tigersharks-NE  84 21.25Capprini, Kaitlyn E
GMA-NE  75 24.69Winget, Emily A
Cvwm-NE  86 24.72Dunn, Madison T
Tigersharks-NE  87 25.41Cotran, Mikayla A
Cvwm-NE  88 25.56Soulia, Morgan A
Vast-NE  89 25.84Fraser, Kendyl C
Cvwm-NE  810 25.88LaPorte, Kate E
Tigersharks-NE  711 26.06Jeas, Katherine O
Aost-AD  712 26.81Mayer, Katie L
GMA-NE  713 28.56King, Katherine S
STS-NE  714 34.93O'Toole, Tyler A
GMA-NE  615 45.18Russell, Alice R
Tigersharks-NE  6--- DQDemetriou, Alexandria
Vast-NE  6--- NSSpencer, Halley N
GMA-NE  7--- NSGadbois, Nicky E

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE  81 21.78Melloni, Bianca
Vast-NE  82 22.19Stuart, Charlotte H
Tigersharks-NE  83 24.87Capprini, Kaitlyn E
Aost-AD  74 25.37Mayer, Katie L
Cvwm-NE  85 26.29LaPorte, Kate E
Vast-NE  86 26.88Fraser, Kendyl C
Cvwm-NE  87 27.53Dunn, Madison T
Cvwm-NE  88 28.09Soulia, Morgan A
GMA-NE  79 35.75Winget, Emily A
Vast-NE  7--- DQBradford-Feldman,
GMA-NE  7--- DQKing, Katherine S

Tigersharks-NE  7--- DQJeas, Katherine O
Vast-NE  6--- NSSpencer, Halley N
GMA-NE  6--- NSRussell, Alice R
GMA-NE  7--- NSGadbois, Nicky E

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE  81 17.72Melloni, Bianca
Tigersharks-NE  82 18.56Capprini, Kaitlyn E
GMA-NE  83 21.63Winget, Sarah E
Vast-NE  84 21.81Stuart, Charlotte H
Aost-AD  85 21.97Vincent, Harlie M
Cvwm-NE  86 23.36Dunn, Madison T
Vast-NE  77 23.73Bradford-Feldman,
GMA-NE  78 26.75King, Katherine S
GMA-NE  79 27.80Winget, Emily A
Tigersharks-NE  610 32.59Demetriou, Alexandria
Tigersharks-NE  7--- DQJeas, Katherine O
Vast-NE  6--- NSSpencer, Halley N

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 101 30.68McNall, Lindsay E
Vast-NE  92 31.15Griffith, Jenna E
Dynamo-NE  93 32.48Tarr, Emily
Vast-NE 104 33.90Trotter, Claire E
Vast-NE 105 33.95Van Winkle, Shelbe L
STS-NE  96 34.11Karosas, Tasija A
Dynamo-NE  97 35.47Robare, Brianna A
Unattached  98 36.38Pyne, Grace C
Unattached 109 36.62Saward, Lizzie
Unattached 1010 39.39Ritter, Chrissy M
Aost-AD  811 39.51Vincent, Harlie M
Vast-NE  712 39.88Bradford-Feldman,
Vast-NE  813 40.19Wright, Courtney R
Dynamo-NE 1014 40.34Loeb, Aviva P
GMA-NE  715 40.55Limanek, Madeline J
GMA-NE  916 41.20Boudette, Katiya Y
Vast-NE 1017 42.67Donahoo, Carissa N
Aost-AD 1018 42.96Van Buren, Molly E
STS-NE  919 43.41O'Toole, Casey L
Unattached  920 44.22Jones, Casey A
Vast-NE 1021 45.16Lutton, Lida H
Aost-AD 1022 45.41Doane, Phoebe A
GMA-NE  823 46.95Winget, Sarah E
Aost-AD  924 47.37Lawson, Katie B
Aost-AD  925 48.05Mayer, Cassie L
GMA-NE  926 50.72Hakes, Aly P
Tigersharks-NE  627 1:00.19Demetriou, Alexandria
GMA-NE  9--- DQQuayle, Phoebe C
Vast-NE  6--- NSSpencer, Halley N
Tigersharks-NE  8--- NSCotran, Mikayla A
GMA-NE  9--- NSHao, Jennifer M
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Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 101 1:14.37McNall, Lindsay E
35.04 1:14.37

STS-NE  92 1:17.33Karosas, Tasija A
35.99 1:17.33

Vast-NE 103 1:17.99Trotter, Claire E
36.45 1:17.99

Vast-NE 104 1:19.62Van Winkle, Shelbe L
37.73 1:19.62

Dynamo-NE 105 1:20.92Ranaldo, Katy G
38.88 1:20.92

STS-NE 106 1:21.07Zvarova, Basa
Tigersharks-NE 107 1:22.84Johnson, McKenzie M

39.22 1:22.84
Unattached 108 1:24.03Saward, Lizzie

38.44 1:24.03
Dynamo-NE  99 1:24.52Robare, Brianna A

39.45 1:24.52
Dynamo-NE 1010 1:38.02Loeb, Aviva P

45.70 1:38.02
Vast-NE 1011 1:40.04Lutton, Lida H

48.19 1:40.04
STS-NE  912 1:45.90O'Toole, Casey L

48.41 1:45.90
Aost-AD  913 1:49.12Lawson, Katie B

50.83 1:49.12
GMA-NE  914 1:52.96Boudette, Katiya Y

52.24 1:52.96
Tigersharks-NE  615 2:18.68Demetriou, Alexandria

1:03.51 2:18.68
GMA-NE  9--- NSHao, Jennifer M

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vast-NE  91 36.73Griffith, Jenna E
GMA-NE 102 36.96McNall, Lindsay E
Dynamo-NE 103 37.97Melloni, Elena
STS-NE 104 41.22Zvarova, Basa
Dynamo-NE  95 41.91Tarr, Emily
Dynamo-NE  96 42.49Robare, Brianna A
STS-NE  97 43.75Karosas, Tasija A
Unattached  98 45.14Pyne, Grace C
Unattached 109 45.84Saward, Lizzie
Vast-NE 1010 46.80Lutton, Lida H
Vast-NE  811 47.49Wright, Courtney R
Unattached 1012 47.78Ritter, Chrissy M
GMA-NE  713 49.03Limanek, Madeline J
Aost-AD  914 49.22Lawson, Katie B
STS-NE  915 51.02O'Toole, Casey L
Vast-NE 1016 51.29Donahoo, Carissa N
Aost-AD 1017 52.37Van Buren, Molly E
Aost-AD  918 53.06Mayer, Cassie L
Dynamo-NE 1019 54.79Loeb, Aviva P

Unattached  920 56.46Jones, Casey A
GMA-NE  921 56.78Quayle, Phoebe C
GMA-NE  922 1:00.16Hakes, Aly P

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vast-NE  91 1:21.96Griffith, Jenna E
39.14 1:21.96

Tigersharks-NE 102 1:32.24Johnson, McKenzie M
44.03 1:32.24

Vast-NE 103 1:32.82Van Winkle, Shelbe L
45.95 1:32.82

STS-NE  94 1:33.19Karosas, Tasija A
43.93 1:33.19

STS-NE  9--- DQO'Toole, Casey L

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vast-NE  91 44.35Griffith, Jenna E
Vast-NE 101 44.35Trotter, Claire E
Dynamo-NE  93 44.57Robare, Brianna A
Dynamo-NE 104 45.70Melloni, Elena
Tigersharks-NE 105 46.10Johnson, McKenzie M
Dynamo-NE  96 49.20Tarr, Emily
Unattached  97 49.44Pyne, Grace C
Unattached 108 49.60Ritter, Chrissy M
Vast-NE 109 49.94Hartswick, Emma M
GMA-NE  710 51.87Limanek, Madeline J
Vast-NE 1011 52.18Van Winkle, Shelbe L
Dynamo-NE 1012 52.50Loeb, Aviva P
Vast-NE 1013 52.69Donahoo, Carissa N
Aost-AD  814 53.44Vincent, Harlie M
Aost-AD 1015 57.67Van Buren, Molly E
Aost-AD 1016 59.90Doane, Phoebe A
GMA-NE  817 1:00.76Winget, Sarah E
GMA-NE  918 1:03.98Hakes, Aly P
Vast-NE  819 1:04.85Wright, Courtney R
Aost-AD  920 1:05.04Mayer, Cassie L
Unattached  921 1:05.82Jones, Casey A
STS-NE 10--- DQZvarova, Basa
GMA-NE  9--- DQQuayle, Phoebe C
Vast-NE 10--- DQLutton, Lida H

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vast-NE 101 1:35.45Trotter, Claire E
44.44 1:35.45

Dynamo-NE 102 1:37.00Ranaldo, Katy G
47.35 1:37.00

Tigersharks-NE 103 1:39.50Johnson, McKenzie M
48.08 1:39.50

Vast-NE 104 1:48.69Hartswick, Emma M
51.60 1:48.69

GMA-NE  95 2:01.88Boudette, Katiya Y
57.12 2:01.88
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Results
(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  86 2:11.55Winget, Sarah E

58.84 2:11.55
Unattached  97 2:16.29Jones, Casey A

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE  91 39.00Tarr, Emily
GMA-NE 102 40.15McNall, Lindsay E
STS-NE  93 40.49Karosas, Tasija A
Dynamo-NE 104 43.35Ranaldo, Katy G
Unattached  95 50.35Pyne, Grace C
Aost-AD 106 52.28Van Buren, Molly E
Vast-NE  87 52.33Wright, Courtney R
GMA-NE  78 54.60Limanek, Madeline J
Aost-AD 109 1:06.02Doane, Phoebe A
Aost-AD  910 1:07.39Lawson, Katie B
GMA-NE  9--- DQHakes, Aly P

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 101 1:45.05Ranaldo, Katy G
48.59 1:45.05

GMA-NE  92 2:11.72Boudette, Katiya Y
57.58 2:11.72

GMA-NE  9--- NSHao, Jennifer M

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 101 1:22.13Melloni, Elena
38.49 1:22.13

GMA-NE 102 1:23.00McNall, Lindsay E
40.48 1:23.00

Vast-NE  93 1:24.19Griffith, Jenna E
40.24 1:24.19

Tigersharks-NE 104 1:30.53Johnson, McKenzie M
42.99 1:30.53

Dynamo-NE  95 1:30.77Robare, Brianna A
45.25 1:30.77

Dynamo-NE  86 1:32.15Melloni, Bianca
42.67 1:32.15

Vast-NE 107 1:32.87Trotter, Claire E
44.09 1:32.87

Dynamo-NE  98 1:35.55Tarr, Emily
43.69 1:35.55

Tigersharks-NE  89 1:38.85Capprini, Kaitlyn E
43.91 1:38.85

Unattached 1010 1:39.14Saward, Lizzie
45.56 1:39.14

Unattached  911 1:40.04Pyne, Grace C
49.62 1:40.04

Aost-AD  812 1:42.89Vincent, Harlie M
50.51 1:42.89

Vast-NE 1013 1:45.86Donahoo, Carissa N
51.08 1:45.86

GMA-NE  714 1:49.25Limanek, Madeline J
53.54 1:49.25

Vast-NE 1015 1:50.24Lutton, Lida H
52.71 1:50.24

Vast-NE  816 1:55.30Wright, Courtney R
55.31 1:55.30

Aost-AD 1017 1:56.12Doane, Phoebe A
57.69 1:56.12

Dynamo-NE 1018 1:57.57Loeb, Aviva P
59.32 1:57.57

GMA-NE  919 1:59.03Boudette, Katiya Y
58.73 1:59.03

GMA-NE  820 2:00.09Winget, Sarah E
59.13 2:00.09

Aost-AD  921 2:07.17Mayer, Cassie L
1:01.70 2:07.17

GMA-NE  722 2:29.30King, Katherine S
1:11.14 2:29.30

GMA-NE  9--- DQHakes, Aly P
1:09.98

Aost-AD 10--- DQVan Buren, Molly E
52.14 DQ

GMA-NE  9--- NSHao, Jennifer M
Tigersharks-NE  7--- NSJeas, Katherine O

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 101 2:59.44Melloni, Elena
40.23 1:25.71 2:19.94 2:59.44

Dynamo-NE 102 3:15.55Ranaldo, Katy G
46.06 1:35.51 2:30.34 3:15.55

Vast-NE 103 3:24.00Van Winkle, Shelbe L
47.40 1:38.07 2:39.39 3:24.00

Vast-NE 104 3:31.85Hartswick, Emma M
47.59 1:42.18 2:42.97 3:31.85

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.03Dynamo-NE
1) Melloni, Elena 10 2) Tarr, Emily 9
3) Robare, Brianna A 9 4) Ranaldo, Katy G 10

32.96 1:08.19 1:45.94 2:22.03
A2 2:30.70Vast-NE

35.03 1:09.95 1:57.58 2:30.70
A3 2:42.12Unattached

39.01 1:25.90 2:04.67 2:42.12
B4 2:50.39Vast-NE

41.48 1:24.30 2:08.03 2:50.39
A5 2:50.64GMA-NE

1) McNall, Lindsay E 10 2) Limanek, Madeline J 7
3) Winget, Sarah E 8 4) Boudette, Katiya Y 9

33.17 1:14.63 2:05.72 2:50.64
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Results
(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A6 3:24.52Tigersharks-NE

1) Johnson, McKenzie M 10 2) Capprini, Kaitlyn E 8
3) Jeas, Katherine O 7 4) Demetriou, Alexandria 6

41.45 1:48.14 2:50.14 3:24.52
B7 3:32.57GMA-NE

1) Hakes, Aly P 9 2) Quayle, Phoebe C 9
3) Winget, Emily A 7

1:01.75 1:49.17 2:40.13 3:32.57

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 121 29.44Blank, Jessica C
GMA-NE 122 29.45Mullowney, Julie A
GMA-NE 113 30.38Sweeney, Jessie J
GMA-NE 124 30.94Nadeau, Rebekah E
Dynamo-NE 125 32.07Cane, Catherine M
Aost-AD 115 32.07Bicknell, Michaela B
Tigersharks-NE 127 32.28Knedeisen, Rae N
GMA-NE 118 32.48Wimett, Natalie P
Unattached 129 32.96Ritter, Katie A
Vast-NE 1110 33.17Murtha, Shannon M
Aost-AD 1111 33.21Vincent, Paige N
Cvwm-NE 1112 33.26Brownlee, Devon A
Vast-NE 1213 34.62Shelley, Anna L
Aost-AD 1114 34.89Krahn, Greta L
Tigersharks-NE 1215 35.22Biron, Anna L
Aost-AD 1216 35.51Dews, Sarah D
Cvwm-NE 1217 35.55Lynch, Meaghan A
Tigersharks-NE 1118 35.92Demetriou, Andreanna
GMA-NE 1119 36.42Oliver, Emma P
Dynamo-NE 1120 36.88Freiheit, Natalie A
Dynamo-NE 1221 37.25Yanofsky, Madi D
Aost-AD 1122 38.14Kamman, Aliza S
GMA-NE 1123 38.84Hakes, Megan E
Tigersharks-NE 1124 39.78Lamontagne, Kathleen C
Vast-NE 1125 42.24Duchesneau, Liza K
Vast-NE 1126 45.17Murphy, Alexandra L
Cvwm-NE 11--- NSDunn, Ali M
GMA-NE 12--- NSDeavitt, Tia M

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 121 35.63Nadeau, Rebekah E
GMA-NE 112 36.34Sweeney, Jessie J
Tigersharks-NE 123 37.43Knedeisen, Rae N
Unattached 124 38.51Ritter, Katie A
Aost-AD 115 38.78Bicknell, Michaela B
GMA-NE 126 38.95Healy, Ellie A
Aost-AD 127 39.13Dews, Sarah D
Dynamo-NE 128 39.33Cane, Catherine M
Vast-NE 129 39.52Shelley, Anna L
Cvwm-NE 1110 39.75Dunn, Ali M
Cvwm-NE 1111 40.02Brownlee, Devon A

GMA-NE 1212 40.58Goldberg, Rebecca L
Dynamo-NE 1113 40.66Freiheit, Natalie A
Snappers-NE 1214 40.81Farina, Brittany R
Tigersharks-NE 1115 41.47Keefe, Olivia D
Tigersharks-NE 1116 41.86Demetriou, Andreanna
Dynamo-NE 1217 42.54Yanofsky, Madi D
Cvwm-NE 1218 42.76Lynch, Meaghan A
Tigersharks-NE 1219 42.85Biron, Anna L
GMA-NE 1120 43.14Wimett, Natalie P
Vast-NE 1121 44.20Duchesneau, Liza K
GMA-NE 1122 44.99Williams, Sammy M
GMA-NE 1123 45.20Hakes, Megan E
Vast-NE 1124 46.11Murphy, Alexandra L
Tigersharks-NE 1125 47.16Lamontagne, Kathleen C
GMA-NE 12--- DQDeavitt, Tia M
Vast-NE 11--- DQMurtha, Shannon M

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 121 38.96Goldberg, Rebecca L
Unattached 122 39.18Ritter, Katie A
Aost-AD 113 42.03Krahn, Greta L
GMA-NE 124 42.34Nadeau, Rebekah E
Aost-AD 115 43.70Kamman, Aliza S
Snappers-NE 126 44.01Farina, Brittany R
Cvwm-NE 117 45.02Dunn, Ali M
Tigersharks-NE 118 45.25Keefe, Olivia D
Tigersharks-NE 129 45.95Biron, Anna L
Aost-AD 1110 46.08Bicknell, Michaela B
Aost-AD 1211 46.14Dews, Sarah D
Vast-NE 1212 46.52Shelley, Anna L
GMA-NE 1113 47.86Hakes, Megan E
GMA-NE 1114 48.46Oliver, Emma P
Vast-NE 1115 48.82Murtha, Shannon M
Dynamo-NE 1216 50.87Yanofsky, Madi D
Tigersharks-NE 1117 51.95Lamontagne, Kathleen C
GMA-NE 12--- NSHealy, Ellie A

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 121 34.46Mullowney, Julie A
GMA-NE 122 34.66Nadeau, Rebekah E
Cvwm-NE 113 36.30Brownlee, Devon A
Tigersharks-NE 124 37.80Knedeisen, Rae N
Aost-AD 115 38.42Krahn, Greta L
Tigersharks-NE 116 39.32Demetriou, Andreanna
GMA-NE 117 39.57Wimett, Natalie P
Tigersharks-NE 118 40.26Keefe, Olivia D
Dynamo-NE 119 40.48Freiheit, Natalie A
Tigersharks-NE 1210 40.74Biron, Anna L
Dynamo-NE 1211 41.17Cane, Catherine M
GMA-NE 1212 41.27Goldberg, Rebecca L
Cvwm-NE 1213 41.59Lynch, Meaghan A
Snappers-NE 1214 41.82Farina, Brittany R
Aost-AD 1115 43.14Kamman, Aliza S
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Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 1116 44.14King, Lauren A
Dynamo-NE 1217 44.37Yanofsky, Madi D
GMA-NE 1118 44.44Hakes, Megan E
GMA-NE 1119 44.64Williams, Sammy M
GMA-NE 1120 45.18Oliver, Emma P
Tigersharks-NE 11--- DQLamontagne, Kathleen C
GMA-NE 12--- NSHealy, Ellie A
Cvwm-NE 11--- NSDunn, Ali M

Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 121 1:17.32Mullowney, Julie A
36.24 1:17.32

GMA-NE 112 1:24.13Miller, Clare M
40.20 1:24.13

Cvwm-NE 113 1:25.00Brownlee, Devon A
40.20 1:25.00

Aost-AD 114 1:25.89Bicknell, Michaela B
40.58 1:25.89

Vast-NE 115 1:27.02Murtha, Shannon M
40.09 1:27.02

Tigersharks-NE 116 1:27.37Keefe, Olivia D
41.33 1:27.37

Tigersharks-NE 117 1:29.12Demetriou, Andreanna
42.19 1:29.12

Vast-NE 128 1:29.78Shelley, Anna L
41.17 1:29.78

Cvwm-NE 129 1:32.23Lynch, Meaghan A
43.01 1:32.23

Dynamo-NE 1110 1:32.63Freiheit, Natalie A
40.59 1:32.63

GMA-NE 1111 1:33.27King, Lauren A
44.91 1:33.27

GMA-NE 1112 1:33.96Oliver, Emma P
45.17 1:33.96

GMA-NE 1113 1:38.33Hakes, Megan E
47.50 1:38.33

Tigersharks-NE 1114 1:45.12Lamontagne, Kathleen C
52.14 1:45.12

Vast-NE 1115 1:46.81Murphy, Alexandra L
48.00 1:46.81

GMA-NE 11--- DQWilliams, Sammy M
46.87 DQ

Cvwm-NE 11--- NSDunn, Ali M

Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 121 1:05.48Nadeau, Rebekah E
30.65 1:05.48

Snappers-NE 122 1:06.16Gleason, Emily K
31.84 1:06.16

Tigersharks-NE 123 1:06.56Knedeisen, Rae N
31.94 1:06.56

Aost-AD 114 1:11.50Bicknell, Michaela B
33.80 1:11.50

GMA-NE 125 1:11.95Healy, Ellie A
33.70 1:11.95

Dynamo-NE 126 1:12.02Cane, Catherine M
33.27 1:12.02

GMA-NE 117 1:12.92Taylor, Carly P
34.13 1:12.92

Snappers-NE 128 1:13.85Farina, Brittany R
35.15 1:13.85

Vast-NE 119 1:14.82Murtha, Shannon M
34.08 1:14.82

GMA-NE 1210 1:15.93Goldberg, Rebecca L
35.73 1:15.93

GMA-NE 1111 1:16.31Wimett, Natalie P
36.13 1:16.31

Vast-NE 1212 1:17.13Shelley, Anna L
35.49 1:17.13

GMA-NE 1113 1:18.22King, Lauren A
37.16 1:18.22

Tigersharks-NE 1114 1:18.57Keefe, Olivia D
37.54 1:18.57

Tigersharks-NE 1115 1:20.15Demetriou, Andreanna
37.15 1:20.15

Tigersharks-NE 1216 1:20.57Biron, Anna L
38.00 1:20.57

GMA-NE 1117 1:21.32Williams, Sammy M
37.81 1:21.32

Aost-AD 1218 1:21.50Dews, Sarah D
37.88 1:21.50

Dynamo-NE 1219 1:22.94Yanofsky, Madi D
39.92 1:22.94

Aost-AD 1120 1:24.68Kamman, Aliza S
39.52 1:24.68

Dynamo-NE 1121 1:28.53Freiheit, Natalie A
41.67 1:28.53

Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 171 26.53Suppan, Catherine A
Dynamo-NE 132 26.58Suppan, Alex I
Dynamo-NE 153 27.43Simmons, Lindsay A
Dynamo-NE 153 27.43Heimert, Madison L
Tigersharks-NE 175 27.46McKinley, Liz C
STS-NE 176 27.54Ferrario, Amrey L
Vast-NE 157 28.10Cooper, Dana K
Dynamo-NE 158 28.26Harvey, Emma E
Marlins-NE 149 28.30Brady, Lauren A
Dynamo-NE 1510 28.36Von Turkovich, Ana M
Aost-AD 1511 28.58Fournier, Becca L
Marlins-NE 1512 28.68Loebenstein, Clara M
Dynamo-NE 1313 28.85Stevens, Jennifer R
Vast-NE 1314 28.98Bestenbostel, Emily C
Aost-AD 1515 29.02Vincent, Amber L
Dynamo-NE 1516 29.42Murphy, Kathleen M
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Results
(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Vast-NE 1717 29.47Edwards, Kim L
Aost-AD 1418 29.50Parsons, Kate
Dynamo-NE 1319 29.51Melloni, Marcella
Vast-NE 1320 29.62DeNofrio, Sophie A
GMA-NE 1321 29.98Martin, Hayley M
GMA-NE 1522 30.06Goldberg, Jennifer L
Aost-AD 1623 30.09Fitz-Gerald, Jill M
Aost-AD 1324 30.18Cowan, Helen A
Snappers-NE 1325 30.20Ahrens, Jessica L
Aost-AD 1426 30.31Flack, Marie E
GMA-NE 1427 30.45Steimke, Danielle R
Vast-NE 1428 30.53Davis, Margaret Z
Tigersharks-NE 1329 30.69Johnson, Sinea M
Vast-NE 1330 30.87Dwyer, Emma K
Vast-NE 1531 31.08Newschwander, Chloe S
Cvwm-NE 1532 31.44Brownlee, Eryn E
Unattached 1333 31.74Lalonde, Lindsay M
Dynamo-NE 1634 31.94Hall-Potvin, Brittany H
Tigersharks-NE 1435 32.00Lamontagne, Keri C
Aost-AD 1536 32.17Imes, Sam L
Unattached 1437 32.55Beck, Holly G
Marlins-NE 1338 32.83Bissonette, Sarah A
Marlins-NE 1539 33.73Benoit, Britani C
Tigersharks-NE 1440 33.97Yeager, Marissa F
Vast-NE 1341 36.76Gaydos, Ellyn M
Aost-AD 1442 36.85Doane, Morgen S
Vast-NE 1542 36.85Anderson, Nicola R
Aost-AD 1444 37.01O'Bryan, Katie G
Marlins-NE 13--- NSNevins, Brittany E
Vast-NE 13--- NSSpencer, Rachel M

Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 131 56.86Suppan, Alex I
27.36 56.86

Dynamo-NE 142 57.23Jarvis, Ariel L
27.72 57.23

Dynamo-NE 173 57.37Suppan, Catherine A
27.86 57.37

Vast-NE 174 57.57Anderson, Lauren F
28.15 57.57

Dynamo-NE 165 58.06Hillyard, Kate E
27.71 58.06

Snappers-NE 136 58.20Meier, Elizabeth R
28.40 58.20

Dynamo-NE 157 58.91Simmons, Lindsay A
28.18 58.91

STS-NE 178 59.44Ferrario, Amrey L
28.43 59.44

GMA-NE 149 1:00.14Sweeney, Sammy A
28.91 1:00.14

Tigersharks-NE 1610 1:00.85Morin, Westleigh R
29.12 1:00.85

Dynamo-NE 1511 1:01.06Heimert, Madison L
29.49 1:01.06

Dynamo-NE 1512 1:01.71Von Turkovich, Ana M
29.26 1:01.71

Dynamo-NE 1313 1:02.26Stevens, Jennifer R
30.12 1:02.26

Vast-NE 1514 1:02.46Cooper, Dana K
29.81 1:02.46

Marlins-NE 1415 1:02.54Brady, Lauren A
29.87 1:02.54

STS-NE 1316 1:02.87Sherwin, Casey J
30.35 1:02.87

GMA-NE 1317 1:03.43Martin, Hayley M
30.10 1:03.43

Dynamo-NE 1518 1:04.29Murphy, Kathleen M
30.28 1:04.29

Snappers-NE 1319 1:04.69Ahrens, Jessica L
30.78 1:04.69

Marlins-NE 1520 1:04.97Loebenstein, Clara M
30.20 1:04.97

Snappers-NE 1421 1:05.02Carter, Sara A
30.68 1:05.02

Aost-AD 1522 1:05.07Fournier, Becca L
30.52 1:05.07

GMA-NE 1323 1:05.09Powlus, Caitlin J
31.32 1:05.09

Vast-NE 1524 1:05.16Murtha, Kelsey L
30.93 1:05.16

Vast-NE 1325 1:05.56DeNofrio, Sophie A
31.36 1:05.56

Dynamo-NE 1326 1:05.60Melloni, Marcella
30.86 1:05.60

Vast-NE 1327 1:05.92Bestenbostel, Emily C
31.51 1:05.92

Tigersharks-NE 1328 1:05.99Johnson, Sinea M
31.01 1:05.99

Vast-NE 1329 1:06.31Anderson, Rebecca E
32.11 1:06.31

Vast-NE 1330 1:06.46Dwyer, Emma K
31.72 1:06.46

Tigersharks-NE 1431 1:06.60O'Neill, Erin H
32.18 1:06.60

GMA-NE 1532 1:06.77Goldberg, Jennifer L
31.33 1:06.77

Aost-AD 1333 1:07.03Cowan, Helen A
32.12 1:07.03

Unattached 1334 1:07.27Lalonde, Lindsay M
32.69 1:07.27

Aost-AD 1435 1:07.70Parsons, Kate
31.00 1:07.70

Vast-NE 1436 1:08.29Davis, Margaret Z
32.65 1:08.29

Aost-AD 1637 1:08.31Fitz-Gerald, Jill M
32.24 1:08.31



New England LSC - Results ONLY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 7
GMAVermontInvitational2005 - 2/6/2005

Thank you for attending the GMA Vermont
Invitational Meet 2005!

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Dynamo-NE 1638 1:08.54Hall-Potvin, Brittany H

32.03 1:08.54
Cvwm-NE 1539 1:08.99Brownlee, Eryn E

32.94 1:08.99
Unattached 1440 1:09.86Beck, Holly G

33.59 1:09.86
Marlins-NE 1341 1:09.97Bissonette, Sarah A

33.21 1:09.97
Vast-NE 1342 1:12.61Murtagh, Hillary A

34.19 1:12.61
STS-NE 1443 1:13.88Osborne, Kirsten E

35.25 1:13.88
Tigersharks-NE 1444 1:18.20Yeager, Marissa F

36.56 1:18.20
Marlins-NE 1545 1:19.11Benoit, Britani C

35.72 1:19.11
Vast-NE 1546 1:20.35Anderson, Nicola R

37.71 1:20.35
Aost-AD 1447 1:21.57Doane, Morgen S

38.03 1:21.57
Vast-NE 1348 1:22.65Gaydos, Ellyn M

39.32 1:22.65
Aost-AD 1449 1:23.95O'Bryan, Katie G

38.22 1:23.95
Vast-NE 13--- NSSpencer, Rachel M
Marlins-NE 13--- NSNevins, Brittany E
Vast-NE 17--- NSEdwards, Kim L

Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vast-NE 171 2:04.17Anderson, Lauren F
28.99 1:00.67 1:33.00 2:04.17

Tigersharks-NE 172 2:05.35McKinley, Liz C
28.85 1:00.57 1:32.67 2:05.35

Snappers-NE 163 2:08.36Palmer, Alyssa B
29.35 1:02.86 1:35.52 2:08.36

Dynamo-NE 164 2:08.57Hillyard, Kate E
28.64 1:00.98 1:34.86 2:08.57

Dynamo-NE 155 2:14.85Heimert, Madison L
30.73 1:04.99 1:40.34 2:14.85

Snappers-NE 126 2:22.04Gleason, Emily K
32.22 1:09.19 1:46.26 2:22.04

Snappers-NE 137 2:23.29Ahrens, Jessica L
32.84 1:10.47 1:47.92 2:23.29

Tigersharks-NE 148 2:24.10O'Neill, Erin H
33.41 1:09.90 1:47.46 2:24.10

Vast-NE 139 2:24.88Anderson, Rebecca E
18.47 33.75 1:11.13 2:24.88

Tigersharks-NE 1210 2:27.14Knedeisen, Rae N
33.62 1:09.96 1:48.33 2:27.14

Unattached 1311 2:32.86Lalonde, Lindsay M
34.91 1:12.58 1:52.66 2:32.86

Snappers-NE 1212 2:34.41Blank, Jessica C
33.73 1:53.67 2:34.41

Tigersharks-NE 1413 2:34.67Lamontagne, Keri C
33.93 1:11.92 1:53.19 2:34.67

Aost-AD 1314 2:34.81Cowan, Helen A
35.14 1:14.07 1:55.92 2:34.81

GMA-NE 1315 2:41.14Williford, Eva M
36.52 1:17.98 1:59.65 2:41.14

GMA-NE 1116 2:42.86Taylor, Carly P
36.58 1:18.28 2:01.28 2:42.86

Tigersharks-NE 1417 2:52.15Yeager, Marissa F
36.57 1:21.35 2:08.76 2:52.15

Snappers-NE 17--- NSRosenbaum, Whitney K
GMA-NE 14--- NSSteimke, Danielle R

Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 131 1:05.02Meier, Elizabeth R
31.98 1:05.02

GMA-NE 152 1:06.09Patrick, Michelle L
32.65 1:06.09

Tigersharks-NE 183 1:08.41Drolette, Jessica A
32.88 1:08.41

Marlins-NE 154 1:08.67Loebenstein, Clara M
33.20 1:08.67

Dynamo-NE 155 1:09.55Simmons, Lindsay A
33.85 1:09.55

Dynamo-NE 166 1:10.03Hillyard, Kate E
34.68 1:10.03

STS-NE 137 1:10.25Sherwin, Casey J
34.47 1:10.25

Tigersharks-NE 178 1:10.62McKinley, Liz C
34.08 1:10.62

Snappers-NE 149 1:11.69Carter, Sara A
34.61 1:11.69

Snappers-NE 1410 1:12.59Stephenson, Lauren E
35.05 1:12.59

Vast-NE 1411 1:13.09Evarts, Kaitlyn E
36.14 1:13.09

Vast-NE 1512 1:14.14Murtha, Kelsey L
35.26 1:14.14

Tigersharks-NE 1613 1:14.51Morin, Westleigh R
36.30 1:14.51

Dynamo-NE 1514 1:16.54Murphy, Kathleen M
37.16 1:16.54

Vast-NE 1715 1:17.80Edwards, Kim L
38.99 1:17.80

Aost-AD 1416 1:18.42Parsons, Kate
38.05 1:18.42

Dynamo-NE 1317 1:18.96Melloni, Marcella
37.60 1:18.96

Tigersharks-NE 1318 1:19.25Johnson, Sinea M
38.09 1:19.25

Vast-NE 1419 1:20.15Davis, Margaret Z
38.24 1:20.15
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Results
(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 1120 1:20.18Taylor, Carly P

38.57 1:20.18
GMA-NE 1521 1:20.44Goldberg, Jennifer L

39.13 1:20.44
Tigersharks-NE 1422 1:21.45O'Neill, Erin H

39.68 1:21.45
Aost-AD 1623 1:22.04Fitz-Gerald, Jill M

40.06 1:22.04
Vast-NE 1324 1:22.51Bestenbostel, Emily C

40.80 1:22.51
Aost-AD 1325 1:24.50Cowan, Helen A

39.46 1:24.50
Vast-NE 1326 1:25.47Murtagh, Hillary A

41.21 1:25.47
Tigersharks-NE 1427 1:28.29Yeager, Marissa F

40.38 1:28.29
GMA-NE 1128 1:31.62King, Lauren A

45.11 1:31.62
GMA-NE 1129 1:34.58Oliver, Emma P

46.38 1:34.58
Aost-AD 1430 1:38.07Doane, Morgen S

47.11 1:38.07
Vast-NE 1531 1:48.81Anderson, Nicola R

1:33.74 1:48.81
Vast-NE 13--- DQGaydos, Ellyn M

45.51 DQ
Dynamo-NE 16--- DQHall-Potvin, Brittany H

40.68 DQ
Vast-NE 13--- NSSpencer, Rachel M

Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 131 2:17.61Rosenbaum, Margaret H
31.80 1:07.06 1:42.78 2:17.61

Snappers-NE 152 2:22.86Slote, Sophia E
33.11 1:09.24 1:46.53 2:22.86

Snappers-NE 133 2:23.43Meier, Elizabeth R
33.43 1:10.30 1:47.73 2:23.43

Snappers-NE 144 2:28.92Cromwell, Nora A
34.18 1:11.52 1:49.87 2:28.92

Snappers-NE 125 2:30.58Smith, Claire M
35.74 1:13.97 1:52.21 2:30.58

STS-NE 136 2:31.00Sherwin, Casey J
36.40 1:15.17 1:54.30 2:31.00

Snappers-NE 147 2:33.01Carter, Sara A
35.48 1:14.48 1:53.20 2:33.01

Marlins-NE 158 2:35.07Loebenstein, Clara M
35.24 1:14.29 1:55.56 2:35.07

Snappers-NE 149 2:40.23Stephenson, Lauren E
37.26 1:17.37 1:58.68 2:40.23

Vast-NE 1510 2:41.79Murtha, Kelsey L
37.37 1:18.54 2:00.21 2:41.79

GMA-NE 1311 2:41.94Powlus, Caitlin J
38.36 1:19.01 2:01.37 2:41.94

Tigersharks-NE 1612 2:42.26Morin, Westleigh R
38.11 1:18.74 2:00.54 2:42.26

GMA-NE 1413 2:50.49Romagnoli, Catherine M
40.84 1:24.78 2:08.68 2:50.49

Snappers-NE 1314 2:52.27Farnam, Keeley M
41.88 1:25.94 2:09.86 2:52.27

Vast-NE 1315 2:54.56Anderson, Rebecca E
42.64 1:27.33 2:12.45 2:54.56

Snappers-NE 1216 2:54.69Gleason, Emily K
41.66 1:26.25 2:11.51 2:54.69

Snappers-NE 1217 2:54.83Blank, Jessica C
39.66 2:10.22 2:55.76 2:54.83

GMA-NE 1118 2:55.35Sweeney, Jessie J
43.60 1:30.88 2:15.87 2:55.35

GMA-NE 1119 2:55.37Taylor, Carly P
42.25 1:28.11 2:12.76 2:55.37

GMA-NE 1120 3:02.32Miller, Clare M
45.43 1:30.79 2:17.11 3:02.32

GMA-NE 1321 3:02.69Williford, Eva M
43.97 1:31.48 2:17.49 3:02.69

Vast-NE 1322 3:03.14Murtagh, Hillary A
42.11 1:29.42 2:17.40 3:03.14

GMA-NE 1123 3:11.25Russell, Molly C
46.30 1:34.52 2:23.71 3:11.25

GMA-NE 14--- NSSteimke, Danielle R
3:15.08

GMA-NE 12--- NSHealy, Ellie A
3:00.98

Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 141 1:11.71Cromwell, Nora A
33.80 1:11.71

GMA-NE 142 1:15.33Sweeney, Sammy A
36.05 1:15.33

GMA-NE 133 1:15.75Martin, Hayley M
36.77 1:15.75

STS-NE 174 1:16.59Ferrario, Amrey L
36.07 1:16.59

Dynamo-NE 145 1:17.07Jarvis, Ariel L
35.73 1:17.07

STS-NE 126 1:19.00Lazarovich, Maya
37.61 1:19.00

Snappers-NE 137 1:19.34Rosenbaum, Margaret H
37.90 1:19.34

GMA-NE 148 1:21.32Romagnoli, Catherine M
38.54 1:21.32

Vast-NE 149 1:21.58Evarts, Kaitlyn E
38.94 1:21.58

Snappers-NE 1310 1:21.95Ahrens, Jessica L
38.86 1:21.95

Vast-NE 1511 1:22.09Newschwander, Chloe S
39.17 1:22.09
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Results
(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Aost-AD 1512 1:22.27Vincent, Amber L

38.57 1:22.27
GMA-NE 1413 1:22.54Frenette, Julia M

38.99 1:22.54
Marlins-NE 1414 1:23.04Brady, Lauren A

39.38 1:23.04
Aost-AD 1515 1:23.99Fournier, Becca L

39.99 1:23.99
Unattached 1316 1:24.14Lalonde, Lindsay M

40.06 1:24.14
Aost-AD 1417 1:24.89Parsons, Kate

39.48 1:24.89
Marlins-NE 1318 1:27.26Nevins, Brittany E

41.53 1:27.26
Tigersharks-NE 1419 1:29.01Lamontagne, Keri C

41.84 1:29.01
Dynamo-NE 1520 1:29.33Von Turkovich, Ana M

42.22 1:29.33
Vast-NE 1521 1:29.82Cooper, Dana K

42.56 1:29.82
Marlins-NE 1322 1:30.55Bissonette, Sarah A

42.30 1:30.55
Vast-NE 1323 1:30.75Dwyer, Emma K

41.86 1:30.75
Cvwm-NE 1524 1:31.78Brownlee, Eryn E

43.61 1:31.78
GMA-NE 1125 1:32.28Miller, Clare M

43.72 1:32.28
Tigersharks-NE 1326 1:33.65Johnson, Sinea M

43.91 1:33.65
Aost-AD 1127 1:34.81Vincent, Paige N

44.18 1:34.81
Unattached 1428 1:34.85Beck, Holly G

44.74 1:34.85
Vast-NE 1429 1:34.98Davis, Margaret Z

44.35 1:34.98
Dynamo-NE 1330 1:36.51Melloni, Marcella

43.86 1:36.51
Vast-NE 1331 1:38.25Gaydos, Ellyn M

48.72 1:38.25
Cvwm-NE 1232 1:38.51Lynch, Meaghan A

47.47 1:38.51
Vast-NE 1333 1:38.70Murtagh, Hillary A

46.82 1:38.70
Aost-AD 1434 1:38.75Doane, Morgen S

46.62 1:38.75
Aost-AD 1535 1:39.80Imes, Sam L

47.63 1:39.80
Aost-AD 1636 1:39.95Fitz-Gerald, Jill M

46.09 1:39.95
GMA-NE 1137 1:45.20King, Lauren A

50.54 1:45.20

GMA-NE 1138 1:46.30Williams, Sammy M
50.85 1:46.30

Aost-AD 1439 1:49.94O'Bryan, Katie G
51.52 1:49.94

Cvwm-NE 11--- NSBrownlee, Devon A
Vast-NE 17--- NSAnderson, Lauren F
Vast-NE 13--- NSSpencer, Rachel M
Vast-NE 17--- NSEdwards, Kim L

Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 131 2:44.71Martin, Hayley M
38.50 1:21.23 2:03.57 2:44.71

Snappers-NE 152 2:48.99Slote, Sophia E
37.54 1:20.60 2:04.55 2:48.99

Snappers-NE 133 2:50.57Farnam, Keeley M
38.11 1:21.77 2:06.11 2:50.57

Snappers-NE 134 2:50.90Rosenbaum, Margaret H
38.91 1:22.39 2:06.35 2:50.90

STS-NE 125 2:51.13Lazarovich, Maya
39.20 1:23.37 2:09.54 2:51.13

Snappers-NE 166 2:51.67Palmer, Alyssa B
38.83 1:23.71 2:08.89 2:51.67

Vast-NE 177 2:51.85Edwards, Kim L
39.20 1:22.56 2:06.44 2:51.85

Snappers-NE 128 2:52.21Smith, Claire M
38.19 1:21.88 2:06.83 2:52.21

Snappers-NE 149 2:53.26Ahrens, Kaitlan J
39.54 1:23.95 2:08.53 2:53.26

Vast-NE 1510 2:53.57Newschwander, Chloe S
38.14 1:21.67 2:07.38 2:53.57

Dynamo-NE 1511 2:53.88Harvey, Emma E
38.97 1:23.21 2:08.35 2:53.88

Vast-NE 1412 2:54.34Evarts, Kaitlyn E
39.05 1:23.47 2:08.21 2:54.34

GMA-NE 1413 2:55.44Frenette, Julia M
40.28 1:26.19 2:11.53 2:55.44

GMA-NE 1214 3:02.05Mullowney, Julie A
39.81 1:25.94 2:15.21 3:02.05

GMA-NE 1115 3:04.56Miller, Clare M
41.78 1:30.47 2:18.67 3:04.56

Tigersharks-NE 1416 3:10.01Lamontagne, Keri C
41.90 1:29.52 2:19.15 3:10.01

Vast-NE 1317 3:11.38Dwyer, Emma K
41.77 1:30.58 2:20.86 3:11.38

Snappers-NE 1218 3:13.40Blank, Jessica C
43.09 1:32.04 2:22.94 3:13.40

Snappers-NE 1219 3:22.75Gleason, Emily K
46.19 1:38.07 2:31.54 3:22.75

Vast-NE 1320 3:22.83Murtagh, Hillary A
45.73 1:37.87 2:30.74 3:22.83

Vast-NE 1321 3:24.17Gaydos, Ellyn M
47.42 1:38.17 2:31.78 3:24.17

GMA-NE 1322 3:26.03Williford, Eva M
46.79 1:40.00 2:33.06 3:26.03
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Results
(Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 1123 3:34.94Russell, Molly C

49.65 1:45.75 2:40.93 3:34.94
Aost-AD 14--- NSDoane, Morgen S
Aost-AD 15--- NSImes, Sam L
Vast-NE 13--- NSSpencer, Rachel M

Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 131 1:03.73Suppan, Alex I
30.12 1:03.73

Tigersharks-NE 182 1:05.42Drolette, Jessica A
30.14 1:05.42

Dynamo-NE 173 1:05.86Suppan, Catherine A
30.89 1:05.86

Dynamo-NE 144 1:06.22Jarvis, Ariel L
30.60 1:06.22

GMA-NE 145 1:06.83Sweeney, Sammy A
31.34 1:06.83

Dynamo-NE 156 1:07.79Simmons, Lindsay A
32.04 1:07.79

Dynamo-NE 157 1:08.29Harvey, Emma E
31.87 1:08.29

Vast-NE 158 1:09.03Cooper, Dana K
32.00 1:09.03

STS-NE 179 1:09.12Ferrario, Amrey L
31.99 1:09.12

Vast-NE 1510 1:09.86Murtha, Kelsey L
32.47 1:09.86

Dynamo-NE 1311 1:10.72Stevens, Jennifer R
32.75 1:10.72

Tigersharks-NE 1612 1:11.60Morin, Westleigh R
34.49 1:11.60

Vast-NE 1413 1:11.94Evarts, Kaitlyn E
32.32 1:11.94

GMA-NE 1414 1:13.98Steimke, Danielle R
33.45 1:13.98

Snappers-NE 1415 1:15.35Stephenson, Lauren E
34.52 1:15.35

Vast-NE 1316 1:15.71DeNofrio, Sophie A
34.88 1:15.71

Dynamo-NE 1617 1:16.80Hall-Potvin, Brittany H
36.12 1:16.80

Aost-AD 1518 1:17.20Vincent, Amber L
34.35 1:17.20

Tigersharks-NE 1319 1:17.25Johnson, Sinea M
36.25 1:17.25

GMA-NE 1520 1:18.49Goldberg, Jennifer L
35.14 1:18.49

Vast-NE 1321 1:18.81Anderson, Rebecca E
37.59 1:18.81

Vast-NE 1022 1:21.37Laukaitis, Ellie L
36.45 1:21.37

Tigersharks-NE 1423 1:22.23O'Neill, Erin H
37.35 1:22.23

Cvwm-NE 1524 1:22.29Brownlee, Eryn E
37.02 1:22.29

Vast-NE 1325 1:23.69Dwyer, Emma K
37.49 1:23.69

Marlins-NE 1326 1:23.73Bissonette, Sarah A
38.71 1:23.73

Vast-NE 1327 1:25.16Bestenbostel, Emily C
40.17 1:25.16

Unattached 1428 1:31.03Beck, Holly G
39.67 1:31.03

Aost-AD 1129 1:31.20Vincent, Paige N
40.92 1:31.20

GMA-NE 1130 1:38.65Russell, Molly C
45.39 1:38.65

GMA-NE 15--- NSPatrick, Michelle L
STS-NE 14--- NSOsborne, Kirsten E
Marlins-NE 15--- NSLoebenstein, Clara M

Girls 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 151 2:23.47Patrick, Michelle L
30.85 1:06.44 1:44.24 2:23.47

Vast-NE 152 2:31.73Murtha, Kelsey L
32.97 1:10.31 1:50.84 2:31.73

Snappers-NE 143 2:37.16Ahrens, Kaitlan J
33.86 1:14.14 1:56.50 2:37.16

Snappers-NE 124 2:52.07Smith, Claire M
36.15 1:19.67 2:05.83 2:52.07

GMA-NE 115 2:56.27Sweeney, Jessie J
39.02 1:24.39 2:10.31 2:56.27

Vast-NE 136 3:01.99DeNofrio, Sophie A
36.17 1:21.33 2:11.23 3:01.99

Snappers-NE 137 3:13.02Farnam, Keeley M
41.15 1:29.38 2:22.33 3:13.02

GMA-NE 118 3:23.96Russell, Molly C
45.51 1:39.08 2:32.72 3:23.96

Snappers-NE 17--- NSRosenbaum, Whitney K

Girls 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 151 2:22.51Patrick, Michelle L
30.00 1:05.76 1:49.61 2:22.51

Vast-NE 172 2:29.32Anderson, Lauren F
31.84 1:11.86 1:55.36 2:29.32

Vast-NE 143 2:36.05Evarts, Kaitlyn E
32.42 1:12.17 1:58.71 2:36.05

GMA-NE 134 2:43.48Powlus, Caitlin J
36.78 1:17.53 2:08.08 2:43.48

Vast-NE 135 2:45.89DeNofrio, Sophie A
34.06 1:18.81 2:08.21 2:45.89

Vast-NE 106 2:49.50Laukaitis, Ellie L
35.96 1:21.93 2:11.43 2:49.50
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(Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tigersharks-NE 147 2:51.00Lamontagne, Keri C

37.51 1:20.04 2:09.08 2:51.00
Vast-NE 138 2:53.28Anderson, Rebecca E

37.68 1:22.19 2:16.92 2:53.28
Cvwm-NE 159 2:54.17Brownlee, Eryn E

36.84 1:23.93 2:14.90 2:54.17
Marlins-NE 1310 2:55.66Bissonette, Sarah A

37.64 1:24.55 2:16.10 2:55.66
GMA-NE 1211 3:04.37Goldberg, Rebecca L

43.88 1:32.58 2:21.72 3:04.37
Tigersharks-NE 18--- NSDrolette, Jessica A
STS-NE 12--- NSLazarovich, Maya
Aost-AD 15--- NSImes, Sam L
Unattached 14--- NSBeck, Holly G
GMA-NE 14--- NSFrenette, Julia M

Girls 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 131 4:55.76Rosenbaum, Margaret H
28.83 1:02.92 1:41.68 2:19.07

3:02.98 3:47.33 4:22.47 4:55.76
Tigersharks-NE 172 5:09.54McKinley, Liz C

32.69 1:11.64 1:49.57 2:27.17
3:13.20 3:59.07 4:34.54 5:09.54

Snappers-NE 133 5:13.97Meier, Elizabeth R
34.25 1:16.52 1:54.20 2:31.14

3:20.85 4:07.15 4:41.44 5:13.97
Snappers-NE 144 5:14.36Cromwell, Nora A

31.85 1:13.35 1:54.25 2:34.69
3:17.53 4:02.42 4:38.59 5:14.36

Snappers-NE 145 5:17.82Ahrens, Kaitlan J
31.95 1:12.34 1:54.02 2:36.14

3:22.65 4:08.15 4:43.58 5:17.82
Snappers-NE 176 5:23.07Rosenbaum, Whitney K

31.36 1:09.64 1:52.27 2:36.00
3:24.67 4:12.19 4:48.37 5:23.07

Snappers-NE 127 5:26.27Smith, Claire M
35.89 1:18.60 1:59.86 2:42.08

3:27.09 4:14.30 4:51.03 5:26.27
Snappers-NE 168 5:30.10Palmer, Alyssa B

34.92 1:14.91 1:56.96 2:39.00
3:28.80 4:19.13 4:55.61 5:30.10

GMA-NE 149 5:34.05Steimke, Danielle R
32.41 1:13.00 1:56.54 2:39.55

3:30.25 4:20.51 4:58.53 5:34.05
GMA-NE 1410 5:34.15Frenette, Julia M

37.24 1:22.26 2:06.61 2:50.85
3:35.03 4:21.35 4:59.19 5:34.15

Snappers-NE 1311 5:47.01Farnam, Keeley M
37.24 1:23.73 2:12.09 2:57.59

3:43.93 4:30.56 5:09.61 5:47.01

GMA-NE 1112 6:24.28Russell, Molly C
44.60 1:38.34 2:26.05 3:14.18

4:07.19 5:02.46 5:44.32 6:24.28
Vast-NE 1313 6:25.85Bestenbostel, Emily C

38.16 1:27.62 2:15.19 3:03.48
3:59.91 4:57.38 5:44.25 6:25.85

Snappers-NE 15--- DQSlote, Sophia E
32.63 1:12.27 1:51.56 2:30.37

3:15.47 3:59.23 4:35.91 DQ
GMA-NE 14--- DQRomagnoli, Catherine M

37.42 1:25.88 2:10.60 2:55.24
3:40.80 4:28.43 5:10.89 DQ

Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.15Snappers-NE
1) Rosenbaum, Margaret H 13 2) Ahrens, Kaitlan J 14
3) Palmer, Alyssa B 16 4) Cromwell, Nora A 14

26.39 52.80 1:18.87 1:45.15
C2 1:51.71Dynamo-NE

1) Jarvis, Ariel L 14 2) Simmons, Lindsay A 15
3) Von Turkovich, Ana M 15 4) Murphy, Kathleen M 15

26.78 56.18 1:24.77 1:51.71
B3 1:52.41Snappers-NE

1) Stephenson, Lauren E 14 2) Meier, Elizabeth R 13
3) Slote, Sophia E 15 4) Smith, Claire M 12

29.49 56.50 1:24.02 1:52.41
A4 1:53.47Dynamo-NE

1) Hillyard, Kate E 16 2) Suppan, Alex I 13
3) Stevens, Jennifer R 13 4) Hall-Potvin, Brittany H 16

27.19 59.16 1:27.63 1:53.47
A5 1:54.64Vast-NE

1) Murtha, Kelsey L 15 2) Cooper, Dana K 15
3) Edwards, Kim L 17 4) Anderson, Lauren F 17

29.63 58.07 1:26.89 1:54.64
A6 1:55.17Tigersharks-NE

1) Johnson, Sinea M 13 2) Drolette, Jessica A 18
3) Morin, Westleigh R 16 4) McKinley, Liz C 17

28.66 57.14 1:27.45 1:55.17
A7 1:56.87GMA-NE

1) Sweeney, Sammy A 14 2) Steimke, Danielle R 14
3) Martin, Hayley M 13 4) Patrick, Michelle L 15

28.85 59.75 1:29.71 1:56.87
C8 1:58.87Snappers-NE

1) Gleason, Emily K 12 2) Ahrens, Jessica L 13
3) Blank, Jessica C 12 4) Farnam, Keeley M 13

30.55 1:00.53 1:29.73 1:58.87
B9 2:01.47GMA-NE

1) Sweeney, Jessie J 11 2) Goldberg, Jennifer L 15
3) Romagnoli, Catherine M 14 4) Mullowney, Julie A 12

31.05 1:01.46 1:31.44 2:01.47
B10 2:02.04Vast-NE

1) Bestenbostel, Emily C 13 2) Dwyer, Emma K 13
3) DeNofrio, Sophie A 13 4) Evarts, Kaitlyn E 14

30.78 1:01.58 1:32.27 2:02.04
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Results
(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B11 2:07.41Tigersharks-NE

1) Knedeisen, Rae N 12 2) Yeager, Marissa F 14
3) Lamontagne, Keri C 14 4) O'Neill, Erin H 14

32.32 1:04.98 1:38.76 2:07.41
C12 2:07.76GMA-NE

1) Powlus, Caitlin J 13 2) Williford, Eva M 13
3) Miller, Clare M 11 4) Nadeau, Rebekah E 12

30.86 1:05.89 1:37.56 2:07.76
C13 2:12.58Vast-NE

1) Spencer, Rachel M 13 2) Davis, Margaret Z 14
3) Newschwander, Chloe S 15 4) Anderson, Rebecca E 13

38.22 1:08.72 1:39.68 2:12.58
D14 2:17.90GMA-NE

1) Wimett, Natalie P 11 2) Russell, Molly C 11
3) Oliver, Emma P 11 4) Taylor, Carly P 11

32.46 1:07.07 1:45.07 2:17.90
D15 2:25.94Vast-NE

1) Murphy, Alexandra L 11 2) Murtha, Shannon M 11
3) Shelley, Anna L 12 4) Laukaitis, Ellie L 10

44.52 1:17.07 1:53.79 2:25.94
C16 2:28.95Tigersharks-NE

1) Demetriou, Andreanna 11 2) Biron, Anna L 12
3) Lamontagne, Kathleen C 11 4) Keefe, Olivia D 11

39.76 1:12.60 1:57.57 2:28.95
B--- DQDynamo-NE

1) Suppan, Catherine A 17 2) Heimert, Madison L 15
3) Harvey, Emma E 15 4) Melloni, Marcella 13

26.91 55.08 1:24.64 DQ

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached  81 16.53Hathaway, Cullen J
GMA-NE  82 18.28Gadbois, Andrew D
Vast-NE  83 18.75Scrimgeour, Pete C
Aost-AD  84 18.84Bosworth, Keegan S
GMA-NE  85 18.91Salimi, Brandon P
Dynamo-NE  76 19.81Freiheit, Collin J
Dynamo-NE  87 22.38Porter, Ian A
Vast-NE  78 22.90Griffith, Ian T
Aost-AD  89 23.45Lawson, Jake D
Tigersharks-NE  610 25.50Capprini, Kyle J
GMA-NE  811 25.72Olson, Erik J
Tigersharks-NE  612 26.65Gould, Nathan
Aost-AD  713 33.12Doane, Gabriel N

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE  81 20.22Dwyer, Jack R
Unattached  82 20.85Hathaway, Cullen J
GMA-NE  83 22.47Salimi, Brandon P
Dynamo-NE  84 25.38Porter, Ian A
Vast-NE  75 25.91Griffith, Ian T
Aost-AD  86 29.31Lawson, Jake D

Tigersharks-NE  67 31.44Capprini, Kyle J
GMA-NE  88 32.04Olson, Erik J
Aost-AD  79 42.19Doane, Gabriel N
Vast-NE  8--- DQScrimgeour, Pete C
Dynamo-NE  7--- DQFreiheit, Collin J
Tigersharks-NE  6--- DQGould, Nathan
Dynamo-NE  8--- NSDiparlo, Nevin R

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE  81 25.12Gadbois, Andrew D
Unattached  82 26.97Hathaway, Cullen J
GMA-NE  83 27.41Olson, Erik J
Dynamo-NE  74 31.68Freiheit, Collin J
Aost-AD  85 33.28Lawson, Jake D
Vast-NE  8--- DQScrimgeour, Pete C
Vast-NE  7--- DQGriffith, Ian T
Aost-AD  8--- DQBosworth, Keegan S

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE  71 22.41Freiheit, Collin J
GMA-NE  81 22.41Salimi, Brandon P
Unattached  83 22.50Hathaway, Cullen J
Vast-NE  74 28.59Griffith, Ian T
Aost-AD  85 29.07Lawson, Jake D
Aost-AD  86 31.07Bosworth, Keegan S
GMA-NE  8--- DQOlson, Erik J

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE  91 29.71Grey, Evan P
Unattached 102 30.14Hathaway, Derek E
GMA-NE  93 32.60Farrington, Pierce F
Snappers-NE 104 32.72Gleason, Cole
Dynamo-NE 105 33.36Suppan, Johannes T
Dynamo-NE  96 34.09Callahan, Sean P
Tigersharks-NE 107 34.95Schumacher, Jamie R
STS-NE 108 35.00Gosselin, Eric J
Vast-NE  99 35.23Salerno, Lukas D
GMA-NE  810 35.68Dwyer, Jack R
GMA-NE 1011 35.81Sears, Tim D
GMA-NE  912 36.44Hesslink, Geoffrey P
Vast-NE 1013 38.38Clark, Travis E
Cvwm-NE  914 41.42LaPorte, Zach W
Vast-NE  715 41.72Hartswick, Aidan P
Cvwm-NE  916 42.46Rose, Cullen R
Vast-NE 1017 42.85Scrimgeour, Todd M
Unattached 1018 48.41Hulfish, Alex R
GMA-NE  919 49.83Williams, Joel S
Tigersharks-NE  620 1:02.80Capprini, Kyle J
Tigersharks-NE  621 1:05.40Gould, Nathan
Cvwm-NE  9--- NSHealy, Brandon P
Dynamo-NE  8--- NSDiparlo, Nevin R
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Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE  91 1:06.43Grey, Evan P
31.60 1:06.43

Unattached 102 1:10.78Hathaway, Derek E
32.87 1:10.78

Snappers-NE 103 1:14.42Gleason, Cole
35.04 1:14.42

Snappers-NE  94 1:17.82Savenije, Massimiliano G
36.17 1:17.82

Tigersharks-NE 105 1:18.44Schumacher, Jamie R
37.36 1:18.44

Vast-NE  96 1:24.78Salerno, Lukas D
39.15 1:24.78

GMA-NE  87 1:27.38Dwyer, Jack R
40.33 1:27.38

Snappers-NE  88 1:38.57Savenije, Alessandro F
45.21 1:38.57

GMA-NE  89 1:44.47Gadbois, Andrew D
47.93 1:44.47

Snappers-NE  910 1:45.07Stephenson, Cameron V
49.00 1:45.07

Tigersharks-NE  611 2:25.21Capprini, Kyle J
1:05.08 2:25.21

GMA-NE 10--- DQSears, Tim D
42.03 DQ

Snappers-NE  8--- NSBlank, Travis C
Dynamo-NE  8--- NSDiparlo, Nevin R

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 101 34.89Winget, Michael G
GMA-NE  92 35.66Grey, Evan P
Unattached 103 35.98Hathaway, Derek E
GMA-NE  94 37.23Farrington, Pierce F
Snappers-NE 105 40.71Gleason, Cole
Dynamo-NE 106 41.09Suppan, Johannes T
Dynamo-NE  97 41.70Callahan, Sean P
GMA-NE 108 43.09Gadbois, Geoffrey V
GMA-NE  99 43.15Hesslink, Geoffrey P
STS-NE 1010 43.43Gosselin, Eric J
GMA-NE 1011 45.27Sears, Tim D
Vast-NE 1012 46.27Clark, Travis E
GMA-NE  813 47.56Gadbois, Andrew D
Cvwm-NE  914 47.86Rose, Cullen R
GMA-NE 1015 48.79Maynard, Jake M
Vast-NE  916 48.92Salerno, Lukas D
Cvwm-NE  917 50.63LaPorte, Zach W
Vast-NE 1018 51.97Scrimgeour, Todd M
GMA-NE  919 1:01.71Williams, Joel S
Tigersharks-NE  620 1:06.92Capprini, Kyle J
Tigersharks-NE  6--- DQGould, Nathan
Unattached  8--- NSHathaway, Cullen J

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE  91 1:16.52Grey, Evan P
37.77 1:16.52

GMA-NE 102 1:17.75Winget, Michael G
37.88 1:17.75

Unattached 103 1:18.70Hathaway, Derek E
37.90 1:18.70

STS-NE 104 1:33.65Gosselin, Eric J
45.26 1:33.65

Snappers-NE  85 1:42.75Blank, Travis C
50.64 1:42.75

Snappers-NE  86 1:52.64Savenije, Alessandro F
55.11 1:52.64

Snappers-NE  9--- DQStephenson, Cameron V
1:00.23 DQ

GMA-NE 10--- DQGadbois, Geoffrey V
46.49 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 101 42.87Winget, Michael G
GMA-NE  92 45.12Farrington, Pierce F
Tigersharks-NE 103 46.56Schumacher, Jamie R
Dynamo-NE  94 48.88Callahan, Sean P
Vast-NE 105 48.94Clark, Travis E
GMA-NE 106 49.73Maynard, Jake M
GMA-NE 107 50.00Gadbois, Geoffrey V
Vast-NE 108 50.13Scrimgeour, Todd M
GMA-NE  99 51.91Hesslink, Geoffrey P
Vast-NE  710 52.19Hartswick, Aidan P
GMA-NE  811 1:00.29Salimi, Brandon P
GMA-NE  912 1:15.78Williams, Joel S
Cvwm-NE  9--- DQRose, Cullen R
Dynamo-NE 10--- DQSuppan, Johannes T
Cvwm-NE  9--- DQLaPorte, Zach W
Cvwm-NE  9--- NSHealy, Brandon P

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 101 1:33.50Winget, Michael G
44.22 1:33.50

Snappers-NE  92 1:40.94Savenije, Massimiliano G
46.88 1:40.94

Vast-NE 103 1:46.58Clark, Travis E
48.72 1:46.58

GMA-NE 104 1:47.78Gadbois, Geoffrey V
50.47 1:47.78

Snappers-NE  85 1:53.90Blank, Travis C
55.18 1:53.90

GMA-NE 106 1:54.05Sears, Tim D
53.47 1:54.05

Vast-NE  77 2:03.16Hartswick, Aidan P
1:00.00 2:03.16
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Snappers-NE  98 2:18.14Stephenson, Cameron V

1:04.91 2:18.14

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE  91 34.10Grey, Evan P
GMA-NE  92 38.23Farrington, Pierce F
Dynamo-NE  93 45.59Callahan, Sean P
Dynamo-NE 104 47.34Suppan, Johannes T
GMA-NE  95 47.54Hesslink, Geoffrey P
Vast-NE  96 49.12Salerno, Lukas D
STS-NE 107 49.63Gosselin, Eric J
GMA-NE 108 51.18Maynard, Jake M
GMA-NE  89 57.15Gadbois, Andrew D
GMA-NE  9--- DQWilliams, Joel S
Dynamo-NE  8--- NSDiparlo, Nevin R
Cvwm-NE  9--- NSRose, Cullen R

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 101 1:23.90Winget, Michael G
38.25 1:23.90

Tigersharks-NE 102 1:32.92Schumacher, Jamie R
42.11 1:32.92

GMA-NE  83 1:34.21Dwyer, Jack R
43.52 1:34.21

Snappers-NE  84 1:39.91Blank, Travis C
47.92 1:39.91

Snappers-NE  95 1:43.29Savenije, Massimiliano G
46.55 1:43.29

Snappers-NE  86 1:58.09Savenije, Alessandro F
56.99 1:58.09

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 101 1:21.28Hathaway, Derek E
36.54 1:21.28

Tigersharks-NE 102 1:25.59Schumacher, Jamie R
40.78 1:25.59

GMA-NE  93 1:25.67Farrington, Pierce F
38.17 1:25.67

Dynamo-NE 104 1:27.44Suppan, Johannes T
43.37 1:27.44

Dynamo-NE  95 1:31.61Callahan, Sean P
44.06 1:31.61

GMA-NE  86 1:32.62Dwyer, Jack R
42.95 1:32.62

Vast-NE  97 1:32.63Salerno, Lukas D
46.33 1:32.63

GMA-NE 108 1:35.75Gadbois, Geoffrey V
43.69 1:35.75

Vast-NE 109 1:39.38Clark, Travis E
47.97 1:39.38

GMA-NE 1010 1:39.72Sears, Tim D
48.56 1:39.72

GMA-NE  911 1:40.72Hesslink, Geoffrey P
46.53 1:40.72

GMA-NE 1012 1:41.04Maynard, Jake M
48.29 1:41.04

GMA-NE  813 1:51.67Salimi, Brandon P
51.63 1:51.67

Vast-NE  714 1:54.70Hartswick, Aidan P
54.64 1:54.70

GMA-NE  815 2:24.20Olson, Erik J
1:14.55 2:24.20

GMA-NE  916 2:24.28Williams, Joel S
1:11.53 2:24.28

Vast-NE  7--- DQGriffith, Ian T
STS-NE 10--- DQGosselin, Eric J

51.51 DQ
Snappers-NE  9--- DQStephenson, Cameron V

56.07 DQ
Dynamo-NE  8--- NSDiparlo, Nevin R

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  91 3:07.79Savenije, Massimiliano G
43.49 1:33.11 2:26.46 3:07.79

Snappers-NE 102 3:13.56Gleason, Cole
46.59 1:33.94 2:33.07 3:13.56

GMA-NE 103 3:16.81Maynard, Jake M
48.25 1:36.82 2:34.52 3:16.81

Snappers-NE  84 3:28.85Blank, Travis C
47.06 1:38.17 2:41.60 3:28.85

Snappers-NE  85 3:45.87Savenije, Alessandro F
1:50.67 2:57.76 3:45.87

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.69GMA-NE
1) Winget, Michael G 10 2) Dwyer, Jack R 8
3) Farrington, Pierce F 9 4) Grey, Evan P 9

31.52 1:09.07 1:42.90 2:13.69
B2 2:32.53GMA-NE

1) Maynard, Jake M 10 2) Gadbois, Geoffrey V 10
3) Hesslink, Geoffrey P 9 4) Sears, Tim D 10

39.58 1:17.26 1:57.25 2:32.53
A3 2:32.86Snappers-NE

1) Gleason, Cole 10 2) Savenije, Massimiliano G 9
3) Savenije, Alessandro F 8 4) Blank, Travis C 8

33.18 1:09.34 1:53.17 2:32.86
A4 2:54.97Vast-NE

40.38 1:27.14 2:15.39 2:54.97
C5 3:29.28GMA-NE

1) Gadbois, Andrew D 8 2) Williams, Joel S 9
3) Salimi, Brandon P 8 4) Olson, Erik J 8

47.48 1:02.37 2:47.93 3:29.28
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Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 121 28.35Spaniel, Nick N
Vast-NE 122 29.11Bergeron, Chris A
Vast-NE 113 30.84Stuart, Alden M
GMA-NE 124 31.41Wood, David M
Aost-AD 125 33.48Johnston, Charlie W
GMA-NE 116 36.55Limanek, Noah J
GMA-NE 117 38.16Salimi, Sean B
Tigersharks-NE 118 48.44Cotran, Brad
Aost-AD 12--- NSDonnelly, Xavier X

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vast-NE 111 34.49Stuart, Alden M
GMA-NE 122 34.98Wood, David M
Vast-NE 123 38.26Bergeron, Chris A
GMA-NE 114 38.96Limanek, Noah J
Aost-AD 125 40.14Johnston, Charlie W
Aost-AD 126 54.26Donnelly, Xavier X
Tigersharks-NE 117 55.36Cotran, Brad

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vast-NE 111 39.70Stuart, Alden M
GMA-NE 122 39.94Wood, David M
GMA-NE 113 47.57Limanek, Noah J
Aost-AD 124 48.09Johnston, Charlie W
Aost-AD 125 49.61Donnelly, Xavier X
Vast-NE 12--- NSBergeron, Chris A

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 121 34.85Wood, David M
GMA-NE 112 44.36Limanek, Noah J

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vast-NE 121 1:23.95Bergeron, Chris A
39.98 1:23.95

GMA-NE 112 1:29.12Limanek, Noah J
40.53 1:29.12

Aost-AD 123 1:32.05Johnston, Charlie W
43.85 1:32.05

GMA-NE 114 1:37.27Salimi, Sean B
43.45 1:37.27

Vast-NE 11--- DQStuart, Alden M
37.28 DQ

Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 121 1:00.73Spaniel, Nick N
28.04 1:00.73

Vast-NE 122 1:06.34Bergeron, Chris A
31.13 1:06.34

GMA-NE 113 1:25.29Salimi, Sean B
39.68 1:25.29

Aost-AD 124 1:42.23Johnston, Charlie W
1:19.69 1:42.23

Tigersharks-NE 115 1:57.37Cotran, Brad
50.55 1:57.37

Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Marlins-NE 171 23.23Delphia, Collin A
Unattached 152 23.25Richard, Nathan
Dynamo-NE 163 24.62Canada, Kevin R
GMA-NE 134 25.29Grey, Taylor M
Tigersharks-NE 155 25.52Wise, Dillon K
Unattached 156 25.79Lalumiere, Jesse K
GMA-NE 147 25.94Healy, Dan A
Vast-NE 138 26.82Brigham, Alex B
Aost-AD 179 27.00Parfitt, Jeff B
Aost-AD 1410 27.09Cantin, Chris M
GTRS-NE 1511 27.56Hosking, Chris I
Dynamo-NE 1412 27.60Hall-Potvin, Caleb J
Unattached 1413 27.82Saward, Andrew D
Dynamo-NE 1514 27.92Sorrell, Tom W
Vast-NE 1615 28.07Davis, Andrew D
Dynamo-NE 1416 28.11Bailey, Eric P
Aost-AD 1317 28.48Fitz-Gerald, Spencer S
Dynamo-NE 1318 28.88Kaiser, Chris D
Aost-AD 1319 29.08Parfitt, Chris M
Aost-AD 1320 29.16Krahn, Karl J
Vast-NE 1421 29.25Shelley, Iain D
GMA-NE 1322 32.59Goldberg, Michael A
Aost-AD 1323 34.14Wilson, Garan G
Unattached 1324 34.39Lalumiere, Justin K
Aost-AD 1325 37.84Bosworth, Tim

Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 131 54.63Grey, Taylor M
25.97 54.63

Dynamo-NE 152 54.95Sorrell, Tom W
26.17 54.95

Unattached 153 55.62Lalumiere, Jesse K
25.93 55.62

Tigersharks-NE 154 57.23Wise, Dillon K
27.18 57.23

GMA-NE 135 57.29Boardman, Merritt T
27.70 57.29

Blue-NE 166 57.52Mulherin, Steven K
27.50 57.52

Aost-AD 177 58.24Parfitt, Jeff B
27.59 58.24

Vast-NE 138 58.39Brigham, Alex B
27.36 58.39

Vast-NE 169 1:00.66Davis, Andrew D
28.62 1:00.66
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Results
(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 1410 1:00.79Saward, Andrew D

29.04 1:00.79
Dynamo-NE 1411 1:01.68Hall-Potvin, Caleb J

28.70 1:01.68
Aost-AD 1412 1:01.95Cantin, Chris M

30.20 1:01.95
Dynamo-NE 1413 1:03.33Bailey, Eric P

29.77 1:03.33
Aost-AD 1314 1:04.24Parfitt, Chris M

30.45 1:04.24
Vast-NE 1415 1:04.71Shelley, Iain D

31.00 1:04.71
Dynamo-NE 1316 1:05.20Kaiser, Chris D

31.08 1:05.20
Aost-AD 1317 1:05.97Krahn, Karl J

31.47 1:05.97
Aost-AD 1318 1:12.60Wilson, Garan G

33.86 1:12.60
Unattached 1319 1:16.95Lalumiere, Justin K

36.02 1:16.95
Aost-AD 1320 1:26.03Bosworth, Tim

38.93 1:26.03
Aost-AD 13--- NSFitz-Gerald, Spencer S

Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Marlins-NE 171 1:57.61Delphia, Collin A
26.73 57.74 1:29.86 1:57.61

GMA-NE 152 1:59.52Macdonald, Alex W
27.86 58.73 1:30.13 1:59.52

GMA-NE 133 2:00.45Grey, Taylor M
28.34 59.48 1:30.76 2:00.45

Dynamo-NE 124 2:14.18Spaniel, Nick N
29.74 1:04.06 1:39.69 2:14.18

Vast-NE 165 2:17.05Davis, Andrew D
30.44 1:04.48 1:40.82 2:17.05

Aost-AD 136 2:20.67Parfitt, Chris M
31.87 1:07.57 1:44.15 2:20.67

Vast-NE 147 2:29.27Shelley, Iain D
34.01 1:12.22 1:52.36 2:29.27

GMA-NE 138 2:41.78Goldberg, Michael A
36.81 2:41.78

Aost-AD 139 2:49.17Wilson, Garan G
37.26 1:20.29 2:06.35 2:49.17

Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dynamo-NE 161 58.34Canada, Kevin R
28.30 58.34

GMA-NE 152 1:01.39Macdonald, Alex W
29.65 1:01.39

Marlins-NE 173 1:01.81Delphia, Collin A
29.46 1:01.81

Snappers-NE 124 1:04.35Meier, Matthew N
31.44 1:04.35

GMA-NE 145 1:04.36Healy, Dan A
31.07 1:04.36

Tigersharks-NE 156 1:05.08Wise, Dillon K
30.87 1:05.08

Vast-NE 167 1:10.36Davis, Andrew D
34.08 1:10.36

GMA-NE 138 1:14.29Porter, Tyler C
36.01 1:14.29

Dynamo-NE 139 1:15.86Kaiser, Chris D
36.79 1:15.86

Unattached 1410 1:17.42Saward, Andrew D
37.43 1:17.42

Aost-AD 1311 1:17.76Parfitt, Chris M
37.98 1:17.76

Dynamo-NE 1412 1:18.08Hall-Potvin, Caleb J
39.88 1:18.08

GMA-NE 1113 1:28.26Salimi, Sean B
43.32 1:28.26

Unattached 1314 1:29.99Lalumiere, Justin K
43.83 1:29.99

STS-NE 1115 1:32.77Osborne, Callum A
45.11 1:32.77

Boys 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 171 2:14.32Rush, Matt A
32.54 1:06.50 1:40.27 2:14.32

GMA-NE 142 2:16.92Healy, Dan A
32.27 1:07.38 1:42.84 2:16.92

Snappers-NE 123 2:17.16Meier, Matthew N
33.15 1:08.55 1:43.53 2:17.16

GMA-NE 134 2:19.97Boardman, Merritt T
32.92 1:07.94 1:44.80 2:19.97

Unattached 155 2:20.95Lalumiere, Jesse K
32.79 1:07.68 1:45.05 2:20.95

Snappers-NE 126 2:29.62Savenije, Gianluca F
35.42 1:13.96 1:50.54 2:29.62

Vast-NE 117 2:48.65Stuart, Alden M
38.40 1:21.49 2:06.05 2:48.65

GMA-NE 138 2:53.72Miller, Finlay C
42.05 1:27.44 2:12.35 2:53.72

Unattached 139 3:19.27Lalumiere, Justin K
46.50 1:38.07 2:29.18 3:19.27

Blue-NE 16--- NSMulherin, Steven K

Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 151 1:02.77Richard, Nathan
28.70 1:02.77

Marlins-NE 172 1:07.53McGuire, Tyler J
32.20 1:07.53

Dynamo-NE 143 1:09.10Bailey, Eric P
32.17 1:09.10
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Results
(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Dynamo-NE 164 1:13.34Canada, Kevin R

34.41 1:13.34
GTRS-NE 155 1:17.21Hosking, Chris I

36.74 1:17.21
Aost-AD 176 1:17.25Parfitt, Jeff B

36.47 1:17.25
GMA-NE 137 1:17.78Miller, Finlay C

37.06 1:17.78
Aost-AD 148 1:19.94Cantin, Chris M

37.13 1:19.94
Unattached 159 1:21.79Lalumiere, Jesse K

37.85 1:21.79
GMA-NE 1410 1:22.24Smolinski, Ken T

40.11 1:22.24
Vast-NE 1311 1:22.34Brigham, Alex B

38.92 1:22.34
Vast-NE 1412 1:23.88Shelley, Iain D

38.93 1:23.88
Aost-AD 1313 1:26.77Fitz-Gerald, Spencer S

39.64 1:26.77
Unattached 1414 1:27.19Saward, Andrew D

40.98 1:27.19
Aost-AD 1315 1:28.02Parfitt, Chris M

41.85 1:28.02
Aost-AD 1316 1:28.71Krahn, Karl J

41.39 1:28.71
Dynamo-NE 1316 1:28.71Kaiser, Chris D

41.67 1:28.71
STS-NE 1118 1:38.64Osborne, Callum A

46.20 1:38.64
GMA-NE 1119 1:41.88Powlus, Ryan L

49.48 1:41.88
Unattached 1320 1:42.08Lalumiere, Justin K

47.30 1:42.08
Aost-AD 1321 1:57.86Bosworth, Tim

52.86 1:57.86
Aost-AD 13--- DQWilson, Garan G

46.59 DQ
Tigersharks-NE 15--- NSWise, Dillon K

Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 151 2:20.32Richard, Nathan
29.58 1:04.77 1:41.80 2:20.32

Marlins-NE 172 2:28.40McGuire, Tyler J
31.88 1:09.17 1:48.47 2:28.40

GTRS-NE 153 2:43.01Hosking, Chris I
36.26 1:18.30 2:01.48 2:43.01

Snappers-NE 174 2:44.86Rush, Matt A
37.88 1:21.36 2:02.87 2:44.86

Snappers-NE 145 2:46.73Savenije, Davide G
36.63 1:19.40 2:03.72 2:46.73

GMA-NE 136 2:48.21Miller, Finlay C
38.19 1:21.36 2:05.44 2:48.21

Snappers-NE 127 2:49.85Savenije, Gianluca F
39.89 1:22.78 2:06.32 2:49.85

GMA-NE 148 2:51.41Smolinski, Ken T
38.34 1:22.14 2:06.86 2:51.41

GMA-NE 139 3:09.40Goldberg, Michael A
42.65 1:31.05 2:21.41 3:09.40

Snappers-NE 1210 3:09.71Meier, Matthew N
42.82 1:31.92 2:22.06 3:09.71

Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 151 57.11Richard, Nathan
26.73 57.11

Marlins-NE 172 57.41Delphia, Collin A
26.90 57.41

GMA-NE 153 1:01.43Macdonald, Alex W
28.76 1:01.43

Dynamo-NE 154 1:07.25Sorrell, Tom W
29.36 1:07.25

Dynamo-NE 145 1:10.84Hall-Potvin, Caleb J
32.55 1:10.84

Vast-NE 136 1:11.10Brigham, Alex B
32.33 1:11.10

Vast-NE 167 1:13.20Davis, Andrew D
33.11 1:13.20

GMA-NE 138 1:24.39Porter, Tyler C
38.84 1:24.39

Tigersharks-NE 15--- NSWise, Dillon K

Boys 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 171 2:10.65Rush, Matt A
28.13 1:00.95 1:34.73 2:10.65

Blue-NE 162 2:20.13Mulherin, Steven K
30.72 1:07.06 1:44.39 2:20.13

Marlins-NE 173 2:23.23McGuire, Tyler J
30.54 1:07.11 1:45.61 2:23.23

Snappers-NE 124 2:36.45Savenije, Gianluca F
33.92 1:13.94 1:55.62 2:36.45

Snappers-NE 145 2:36.67Savenije, Davide G
34.01 1:13.55 1:54.97 2:36.67

GMA-NE 136 2:42.02Miller, Finlay C
35.41 1:15.43 1:58.21 2:42.02

GMA-NE 137 3:12.21Porter, Tyler C
39.55 1:26.44 2:18.73 3:12.21

GMA-NE 14--- DQSmolinski, Ken T
36.51 1:17.08 2:00.29 DQ

Boys 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 151 2:10.79Richard, Nathan
26.67 1:00.79 1:39.56 2:10.79

Snappers-NE 142 2:27.50Savenije, Davide G
32.32 1:12.32 1:54.18 2:27.50
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 153 2:30.95Lalumiere, Jesse K

32.79 1:11.61 1:58.95 2:30.95
GTRS-NE 154 2:31.19Hosking, Chris I

32.54 1:10.78 1:56.48 2:31.19
Dynamo-NE 125 2:32.75Spaniel, Nick N

33.58 1:13.35 1:59.39 2:32.75
GMA-NE 146 2:34.62Smolinski, Ken T

35.50 1:15.68 2:00.73 2:34.62
Vast-NE 137 2:37.81Brigham, Alex B

32.74 1:12.17 2:01.57 2:37.81
Vast-NE 148 2:49.82Shelley, Iain D

35.96 1:20.03 2:11.19 2:49.82
Blue-NE 16--- NSMulherin, Steven K
Marlins-NE 17--- NSMcGuire, Tyler J
Unattached 14--- NSSaward, Andrew D

Boys 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 171 4:43.34Rush, Matt A
29.09 1:02.43 1:37.69 2:13.37

2:58.84 3:44.03 4:13.54 4:43.34
Blue-NE 162 4:49.09Mulherin, Steven K

29.26 1:03.41 1:38.78 2:14.69
2:58.62 3:42.47 4:15.81 4:49.09

Snappers-NE 123 5:08.63Savenije, Gianluca F
34.25 1:11.62 1:51.14 2:30.87

3:15.86 4:00.13 4:34.68 5:08.63
Snappers-NE 144 5:16.62Savenije, Davide G

34.00 1:12.78 1:53.74 2:34.65
3:17.91 4:00.87 4:40.83 5:16.62

Snappers-NE 125 5:17.09Meier, Matthew N
33.10 1:12.86 1:52.22 2:31.27

3:18.91 4:07.58 4:42.79 5:17.09

Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.97GMA-NE
1) Healy, Dan A 14 2) Miller, Finlay C 13
3) Grey, Taylor M 13 4) Macdonald, Alex W 15

25.50 53.35 1:18.94 1:42.97
A2 1:46.20Snappers-NE

1) Keseru, Olivier L 16 2) Rush, Matt A 17
3) Savenije, Gianluca F 12 4) Meier, Matthew N 12

27.49 54.62 1:22.04 1:46.20
A3 1:50.24Unattached

1) Lalumiere, Jesse K 15 2) Lalumiere, Justin K 13
3) Saward, Andrew D 14 4) Richard, Nathan 15

26.08 59.52 1:27.16 1:50.24
A4 1:55.28Vast-NE

1) Davis, Andrew D 16 2) Shelley, Iain D 14
3) Bergeron, Chris A 12 4) Brigham, Alex B 13

28.00 58.20 1:27.07 1:55.28

B5 2:02.48GMA-NE
1) Smolinski, Ken T 14 2) Goldberg, Michael A 13
3) Wood, David M 12 4) Boardman, Merritt T 13
5) Limanek, Noah J 11 6) Powlus, Ryan L 11

29.16 1:01.95 1:34.72 2:02.48
A--- DQDynamo-NE

1) Sorrell, Tom W 15 2) Brown, Greg G 25
3) Bailey, Eric P 14 4) Canada, Kevin R 16

25.23 48.90 1:16.20 DQ

Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 141 5:41.03Mullowney, Eileen M
Tigersharks-NE 162 5:57.90Morin, Westleigh R

32.45 1:08.34 1:45.04 2:21.91
2:57.52 3:33.76 4:10.18 4:47.27
5:23.16 5:57.90

GMA-NE 133 6:19.55Miller, Finlay C
34.62 1:12.56 1:51.86 2:31.02

3:10.26 3:49.06 4:27.91 5:06.09
5:44.73 6:19.55

Tigersharks-NE 144 6:32.19O'Neill, Erin H
34.75 1:12.99 1:52.70 2:33.06

3:13.23 3:53.31 4:33.39 5:13.70
5:53.50 6:32.19

GMA-NE 105 6:37.92Weaver, Christa E
33.96 1:13.33 1:54.86 2:36.41

3:16.83 3:57.54 4:39.13 5:20.57
6:02.32 6:37.92

Vast-NE 106 6:41.56Laukaitis, Ellie L
35.60 1:14.83 1:55.83 2:37.10

3:19.44 4:01.26 4:42.76 5:24.11
6:04.89 6:41.56

GMA-NE 117 6:58.43Miller, Clare M
37.39 1:21.15 2:04.84 2:48.88

3:31.96 4:14.96 4:57.95 5:40.56
6:21.68 6:58.43

GMA-NE 118 7:00.49Taylor, Carly P
37.03 1:19.67 2:03.41 2:46.78

3:30.73 4:14.03 4:56.73 5:39.85
6:21.23 7:00.49

GMA-NE 119 7:33.43Powlus, Ryan L
41.04 1:27.50 2:14.31 3:01.22

3:48.19 4:34.48 5:20.79 6:06.14
6:50.46 7:33.43

Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 141 11:22.19Mullowney, Eileen M
30.34 1:04.47 1:39.05 2:13.86

2:48.52 3:23.15 3:57.51 4:32.46
5:06.42 5:40.92 6:15.07 6:48.91
7:23.17 7:57.38 8:31.88 9:06.29
9:40.65 10:15.12 10:48.80 11:22.16

11:36.12 11:52.11 11:22.19
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Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tigersharks-NE 172 11:45.37McKinley, Liz C

30.03 1:03.50 1:38.52 2:13.57
2:48.74 3:23.92 3:59.23 4:34.56
5:10.58 5:47.04 6:23.11 6:59.29
7:35.34 8:11.49 8:46.99 9:22.61
9:58.52 10:34.53 11:10.27 11:45.38

11:45.37

Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GMA-NE 131 18:43.63Boardman, Merritt T
29.98 1:02.96 1:38.50 2:13.49

2:47.34 3:22.10 3:56.57 4:30.81
5:05.30 5:40.24 6:14.79 6:49.62
7:23.68 7:58.65 8:32.90 9:06.98
9:41.14 10:14.88 10:49.77 11:23.57

11:57.69 12:32.21 13:06.86 13:40.45
14:14.84 14:49.11 15:22.96 15:56.82
16:30.44 17:04.56 17:37.72 18:11.96 18:43.63

GMA-NE 132 21:22.93Powlus, Caitlin J
33.72 1:12.34 1:52.03 2:31.45

3:11.16 3:50.48 4:29.81 5:08.81
5:48.53 6:27.96 7:07.54 7:47.30
8:26.98 9:06.50 9:46.38 10:26.31

11:05.90 11:45.46 12:24.39 13:04.31
13:43.53 14:22.51 15:02.31 15:40.57
16:19.38 16:58.25 17:36.73 18:15.24
18:53.76 19:32.43 20:10.28 20:47.41 21:22.93

GMA-NE 133 24:27.36Williford, Eva M
39.86 1:24.19 2:10.53 2:56.52

3:42.34 4:30.26 5:16.55 6:02.89
6:50.31 7:36.77 8:23.00 9:09.27
9:54.58 10:40.70 11:25.31 12:12.12

12:58.04 13:39.73 14:22.78 15:07.20
15:51.03 16:35.15 17:20.30 18:03.84
18:46.45 19:29.48 20:12.64 20:56.73
21:41.06 22:22.94 23:06.08 23:48.46 24:27.36


